120V Preassembled Heating Cables
RFG-R and RFG-P Series
Distributed by:
120V Preassembled Heating Cable
RFG-P Series
Pipe Tracing for Freeze Protection
•	 7 Watts per foot.
•	 For indoor and outdoor applications.

•	 Grounded 3-pronged plug with indicator light to show
when the cable is powered on.
•	 Must be plugged into a 120V outlet fitted with ground fault
protection device (GFCI).
Select the proper heating cable(s)
Always refer to the installation manual.
D
esigned and printed in Canada. Edition 04/2025.
1 800 463-7043 • info@globalcommander.ca • www.globalcommander.ca
Global Commander reserves the right to make any changes to this pamphlet or its products at any time without notice.
RFG-R Models
Product #1
Length
Watts
ft. m
RFG-R020 20 6.1 100
RFG-R030 30 9.1 150
RFG-R060 60 18.3 300
RFG-R080 80 24.4 400
RFG-R100 100 30.5 500
RFG-R120 120 36.6 600
RFG-R140 140 42.7 700
RFG-R160 160 48.8 800
RFG-R180 180 54.9 900
RFG-R200 200 61.0 1000
RFG-R240 240 73.2 1200
RFG-P Models
Product #1
Length
Watts
ft. m
RFG-P003 3 0.9 21
RFG-P006 6 1.8 42
RFG-P009 9 2.7 63
RFG-P012 12 3.7 84
RFG-P015 15 4.6 105
RFG-P018 18 5.5 126
RFG-P024 24 7.3 168
RFG-P030 30 9.0 210
RFG-P040 40 12.2 280
RFG-P060 60 18.3 420
RFG-P080 80 24.4 560
Distributed by:
1 Must be plugged into a 120V outlet fitted with ground fault protection device (GFCI).